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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WASEEM AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD YASIN 

SAQLAIN ABBAS 

MUHAMMMAD AMIR 

ABDUL BASAT 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

NASIR HUSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

HINA BUTT 

MUHAMMAD REHMAN 

YASIR SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM ABBAS 

SAFEL MALOOK RANDHAWA 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

KHALID AMIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAJ

AMAN ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

NASEEB UD DIN

MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ANWER ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

52900770

52900801

52901028

52900424

52900462

52900491

52900405

52900389

52900631

52900878

52900575

52900633

52900510

52900394

52900410

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

SAQAIB ALI 

MUHAMMAD KHALIL 

ALLAH DITTA 

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

MUHAMMAD NASIR

16

17

18

52900830

52900856

52900393

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SAMI ULLAH 

SHAHZAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

GHULAM SHABBIR 

ZEESHAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD FOURQAN 

NASIR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SABIR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GULL MUHAMMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

SYED MUREED HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD IDREES

FAZAL ELAHI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

52900537

52900327

52901057

52900135

52900643

52900066

52900286

52900402

52900477

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

TANVEER AMJAD TAHIR 

USMAN ASHRAF 

REHMAT ALI 

RIZWAN KASHIF 

FAWAD U REHMAN FAROOQ 

TAHIR IMRAN SHAH 

MUZAFAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD QAMAR HUSSAIN 

HAIDER HUSSAIN SHAH 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD WARIS 

AKHTAR ABBAS 

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

IMDAD HUSSIAN SHAH

ABDUL RASHEED

NASIR ALI

SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ARIF

RAB NAWAZ

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

52900577

52900105

52900003

52900160

52900070

52900399

52900270

52900536

52900488

52900200

52900456

52900648

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

HAQUE NAWAZ 

SAJID ALI 

KASHIF WASEEM ABBAS 

EJAZ AHMAD 

AKBAR ALI 

TAUSIF SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SADIQ 

SARFRAZ NAWAZ 

ALI MUSTAFA 

AURANGZAIB TARIQ 

ZAFAR ABBAS 

ABDUL REHMAN ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

WASEEM ANJUM BHATTI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

NAWAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN

TARIQ AZIZ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ZAHID PERVEZ

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

52900344

52900240

52900237

52900180

52900691

52900022

52900644

52900146

52900895

52900075

52900145

52900382

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

JAWAID IQBAL 

FARHAT ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF MAQSOOD 

SHAHZADA SHEHRYAR 

NADEEM IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MALIK KAMRAN SHAHZAD 

NASIR ABBAS 

SHAHID ALI 

NAJEEB ULLAH 

HAQ NAWAZ

AKRAM KHAN

AHMAD BAKHSH

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MAHFOOZ UR REHMAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MALIK SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

SALEH MUHAMMAD

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

52900318

52900289

52900372

52900138

52900143

52900204

52900206

52900031

52900765

52900943

52900687

CHINIOT

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

MUHAMMAD.IQBAL 

SHAHROOZ QAMAR ABBAS 

TARIQ SALEEM 

HUR ALI 

FAISAL SAEED 

SHAHID MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AFZAL 

SHAHID REHMAN 

SAJJAD AHMAD 

KALEEM ARIF 

SHAH FAHD HUSSAIN SHAH 

SAQIB BASHIR 

GHULAM FARID 

ALI AAMER 

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL WAHID

YAHYA KHAN

SAEED AHMAD

MEHMOOD ALI

AFZAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

JAMAL DIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

IBRAR HUSSAIN SHAH

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

52900714

52900763

52900689

52900628

52900214

52900972

52900734

52900333

52900252

52900265

52900662

52900060

52900113

52900219

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 7 of 8

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAROOQ 

NADEEM AKHTAR 

HASEEB AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD ATIF 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHURAM 

RANA SAJID IQBAL 

AFTAB NASEER 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN BASHEER 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN 

ADNAN SIDDIQUE 

NAVEED AKHTAR 

FAROOQ AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FALAK SHER AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD BASHEER

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GUL SHAIR

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

52900139

52900989

52900375

52900104

52900002

52900207

52900311

52900258

52900235

52900358

52900231

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  59G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


